Permit

Number

BP-12-00490

BP-13-00243

BP-13-00250

BP-13-00262

BP-13-00264

BP-13-00298

BP-13-00334

BP-13-00342

BP-13-00343

BP-13-00353

BP-13-00385

BP-13-00388

BP-13-00389

Permit Type

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

ACCESSORY BUILDING
PERMIT

KITTITAS COUNTY JULY 2013 BUILDING PERMITS

Owner Name

KIMMERLY, RANDY S ETUX

OEHLERICH, MATTHEW L

ETUX

SCHNASE, STEVE & SUE

BARTOLAC, WILLIAM E

BACK COUNTRY

RESOURCES LLC

WAGSTER, NATHAN M &

ANGELAK &

LEGAULT, EDWARD & NILA

UNIONVILLE RANCH LLC

BARKSHIRE, ROBERT F JR

ETUX

DANIELS, JO ANNE

EVANS, J.D. ETUX

SMITH, BRYAN L

BOLTON, DWIGHT E

Permit Address

275 IRON MTN RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

541 BUCKSKIN LN
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

3900 SCHNEBLY RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

920 SUNSET RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

370 SNOW RIDGE DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

41 1ST ST
THORP WA 98946

6326 COVE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1750 EMERICK RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

10441 TEANAWAY RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2913 N PIONEER RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

5961 REECER CREEK RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

1071 SUNLIGHT DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

630 ALFORD RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

Fees

2,566.98

685.75

1,174.38

1,003.43

463.39

460.75

718.98

591.93

1,206.55

766.00

263.99

750.33

395.16

Valuation

204,768.00

13,804.00

56,628.00

39,744.00

12,067.50

13,248.00

25,506.00

19,019.25

59,724.00

28,155.60

4,080.00

27,600.00

10,238.40

Contractor

CLOVER CONSTRUCTION
1671 UPPER PEOH POINT RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

OWNER

AMERICAN FREEDOM CONST LLC
13604- 246TH ST E
GRAHAM WA 98338

AMERICAN FREEDOM CONST LLC
13604- 246TH ST E
GRAHAM WA 98338

WOODS AND STEEL PHASE 1 INC
PO BOX 923
CLE ELUM WA 98922-1074

STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA
PO BOX 895
POST FALLS 1D 83877

LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA
2410 TERRACEHEIGHTS DR
YAKIMA WA 98901

RELIABLE BUILDING & REMODELING
403 SHALE PIT RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

OWNER

OWNER

M & R CONTRACTING
110 SNODGRASS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

C.F. ARENDS
412 MATTHEWS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

DAVENPORT CAPENTRY LLC
700 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

Issue

Date

7/10/2013

7/30/2013

7/18/2013

7/25/2013

7/12/2013

7/10/2013

7/16/2013

7/5/2013

7/10/2013

7/15/2013

7/16/2013

7/16/2013

7/18/2013

Parcel Number

19-15-02010-0002

18-20-31050-0001

18-19-13051-0001

17-20-02000-0016

19-15-07060-0018

18-17-11050-0211

17-18-07058-0003

19-17-08020-0004

20-16-05040-0003

18-18-26050-0015

18-18-15000-0014

19-16-24050-0246

18-19-07000-0021



&

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-13-00400 |ACCESSORY BUILDING WOLFE, LARRY R ETUX 8531 SR 903 $ 591.93 | $ 19,872.00 [INELSON CREEK CONSTRUCTION 7/16/2013 | 20-14-12041-0008
PERMIT RONALD WA 98940 391 NELSON CK RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00419 |ACCESSORY BUILDING TEEM, BOB 291 SHAFT ST $ 1,174.38 | $ 56,880.00 |OWNER 7/30/2013 | 20-15-21058-0001
PERMIT ROSLYN WA 98941
BP-13-00431 |ACCESSORY BUILDING KIMMERLY, RANDY S ETUX  |275 IRON MTN RD $ 2,216.98 | $ - |CLOVER CONSTRUCTION 7/10/2013 |19-15-02010-0002
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 1671 UPPER PEOH POINT RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00459 |ACCESSORY BUILDING TAASEVIGEN, EDWARD L 14920 HWY 97 $ 1,057.20 | $ 53,176.00 |OWNER 7/19/2013 |19-17-23000-0011
PERMIT ETUX ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00069 |ALTERATION/ADDITION VAN PARYS, GORDON M. 743 S CLE ELUM RIDGE RD $ 313.00 | $ 2,752.00 | OWNER 7/23/2013 |19-15-08010-0029
BUILDING PERMIT ETUX SOUTH CLE ELUM WA 98943
BP-13-00332 |ALTERATION/ADDITION RUBIN, DARRYL 6180 ROBINSON CANYON RD $ 2,24843 | $ 163,228.30 |VK POWELL CONSTRUCTION LLC 7/3/2013 |18-17-34010-0002
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 10295
YAKIMA WA 98909
BP-13-00335 |ALTERATION/ADDITION FIRTH, DAVID G 2082 BETTAS RD $ 61553 | $ 11,376.00 |TRENT COMPANY INC 7/18/2013 |19-17-04000-0014
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 210 E BENDER RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00350 |ALTERATION/ADDITION WATSON, DWIGHT E 3434 TEANAWAY MIDDLE FORKRD | $ 219.50 | $ 1,080.00 |2M CARPENTRY 7/3/2013 |21-15-26050-0207
BUILDING PERMIT TRUSTEE CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 207
SO. CLE ELUM WA 98943
BP-13-00351 |ALTERATION/ADDITION HERZIG, ALLAN 1010 BYNUM RD $ 52338 | $ 21,390.00 |OWNER 7/17/2013 |16-20-15000-0004
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00378 |ALTERATION/ADDITION TWAITES, ERIC W ETUX 509 QUARTZ MTN DR $ 1,847.42 | $ 116,450.00 |J RANDALL CONSTRUCTION LLC 7/31/2013 |17-19-06094-0008
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 992
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00381 |ALTERATION/ADDITION HUNTER, MICHAEL T & 1915 W PEAKVIEW DR $ 307.71 | $ 6,834.00 | OWNER 7/18/2013 |18-18-27070-0079
BUILDING PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00398 |ALTERATION/ADDITION BARNHART, LEE E ETUX 661 TWIN LAKES RD $ 450 | $ 6,324.00 |/A PLUS CONSTRUCTION 7/2/2013 |19-16-24052-1107
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 5552 LATERAL A RD
WAPATO WA 98951
BP-13-00423 |ALTERATION/ADDITION JOHNSON, RICHARD K ETUX 1031 FS RD 4517 $ 285.85 | $ 5,160.00 |lOWNER 7/31/2013 |19-14-03020-0024
BUILDING PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00253 |BUILDING PERMIT RENEWAL |SHARPE, LINDA ANNE PICHA |101 N MT STUART AVE $ 32525 | $ - |OWNER 7/2/2013 |17-19-06066-0001




RONALD WA 98940

BP-13-00346 |BUILDING PERMIT REVISION |RABUCHIN, STEVE & JANIS 1540 COAL MINE WAY 32330 | $ 9,598.50 |BROCK SMITH CONST LLC 7/24/2013 | 20-15-20058-0060
CLE ELUM WA 98922 6920 LAUREL LN SE
SNOQUALMIE WA 98065
BP-13-00380 |BUILDING PERMIT REVISION |CHRISTIE, CW ETUX 680 BOOK LN 23950 | $ 33,640.00 | OWNER 7/22/2013 | 20-14-27020-0010
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00394 |BUILDING PERMIT REVISION |BACK COUNTRY 81 SNOW RIDGE DR 28950 | $ 4,320.00 |WOODS AND STEEL PHASE 1 INC 7/23/2013 |19-15-07061-0003
RESOURCES LLC CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 923
CLE ELUM WA 98922-1074
BP-13-00403 |BUILDING PERMIT REVISION |KNAPP, RONALD E & 2881 FOREST RIDGE DR 38450 | $ - |NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC 7/24/2013 | 20-15-13050-0001
RHONDA R CLE ELUM WA 98922 1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00417 |BUILDING PERMIT REVISION |JAMES, LOREN & LINDA 421 WADSWORTH LOOP 520.06 | $ 18,272.00 |OWNER 7/26/2013 | 21-14-34050-0056

BP-13-00236

BP-13-00370

COMMERCIAL
ALTER/ADDITION BUILDING
PERMIT

COMMERCIAL BUILDING
PERMIT

SUNCADIA

NEW SUNCADIA LLC

ELLENSBURG WA 98926

0 MOUNTAINSTAR DR
CLE ELUM WA 98922

0 UNKNOWN ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922

2,523.25

307.71

$

$

200,000.00

6,399.00

3440 CHARLTON RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BELSAAS & SMITH CONST INC
PO BOX 926
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

TRS CONSTRUCTION LLC
205E 1STST
CLE ELUM WA 98922

BP-12-00382 | CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY GEORGE, GERALD D ETUX  |851 W PACIFIC AVE 1,861.88 | $ 56,738.80 |lOWNER 7/3/2013 |20-14-12040-0004
RONALD WA 98940
BP-13-00365 | CHANGE OF OCCUPANCY HINKSON, NORMA J 101 TUCKER LN 410.75 | $ 13,221.12 |CARLSON CONSTRUCTION 7/23/2013 |18-18-23000-0018

7/15/2013

7/31/2013

20-15-19054-0003

20-14-13050-0080

BP-13-00460

MANUFACTURED HOME
PLACEMENT PERMIT

TAASEVIGEN, EDWARD L
ETUX

CLE ELUM WA 98922

14920 HWY 97
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

ALL VALLEY CONSTRUCTION
1451 SELAH LOOP RD
SELAH WA 98942

BP-13-00443 |DEMOLITION PERMIT MITCHELL, RON 1351 NANEUM RD 109.50 | $ - |BELSAAS & SMITH CONST INC 7/15/2013 |18-19-33020-0001
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 926
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00465 |DEMOLITION PERMIT COLSON, MICHAEL 2781 STEVENS RD 109.50 | $ - |ELBO BACKHOE & HAULING, INC 7/24/2013 |17-20-10010-0003
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 2602 E COHOE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00468 |DEMOLITION PERMIT ALLEN, MARGARET 171 SWAUK CREEK LN 109.50 | $ - |OWNER 7/26/2013 | 20-17-10040-0011

7/19/2013

19-17-23000-0011




BP-13-00444 |MECHANICAL PERMIT LAYMAN, DANIEL C. ETUX 171 BETHLEHEM RD 7950 | $ - |BRAD & BURKE HEAT/AIR COND INC 7/16/2013 |18-18-33053-0002
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 604 W UNIVERSITY WAY
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00458 |MECHANICAL PERMIT CANADY, MICHAEL R & 191 LITTLE BADGER LN 69.50 | $ - |BID MECHANICAL 7/19/2013 |17-19-25000-0002
ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 1203
KITTITAS WA 98934
BP-13-00474 |MECHANICAL PERMIT DRESSEL, TOD J ETUX 91 TWO SPRINGS RD 45.00 | $ - |JAKE SMITH'S HTG AND COOLING 7/29/2013 |19-16-18053-0026
CLE ELUM WA 98922 347W 6TH AVE
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-12-00155 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING  |ZION BEEF CO INC 2366 SMITHSON RD 1,31155 | $ 59,063.04 | OWNER 7/15/2013 |19-18-31055-0004
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00233 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |WESTSIK, JOSEPH & JUDITH |1500 COAL MINE WAY 3,92893 | $ 314,366.04 | BROCK SMITH CONST LLC 7/24/2013 | 20-15-20058-0059
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 6920 LAUREL LN SE
SNOQUALMIE WA 98065
BP-13-00245 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |LECOURE, JACQUES B & 52 OLD GLORY LN 2,976.86 | $ 228,300.64 |ADAIR HOMES INC 7/18/2013 |18-18-22059-0004
PERMIT ROBERTA M ELLENSBURG WA 98926 1101 SE TECH CENTER DR SUITE 160
VANCOUVER WA 98683
BP-13-00277 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |COREY, ROBERT L JR ETUX 2791 SCHNEBLY RD 2,849.41 | $ 218,652.72 |LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA 7/2/2013 |18-19-12000-0024
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 2410 TERRACEHEIGHTS DR
YAKIMA WA 98901
BP-13-00280 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING  |WILLEM, DEBORAH 1834 PAYNE RD 191122 | $ 105,524.40 |STEEL STRUCTURES AMERICA 7/2/2013 |16-19-03050-0001
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 PO BOX 895
POST FALLS ID 83877
BP-13-00296 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |KNAPP, GARY 70 ESTATE LN 3,075.58 | $ 233,931.91 |OWNER 7/15/2013 | 18-19-32059-0004
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00297 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING  |WILLIAMS, DONALD D ETUX |910 KLOCKE RD 2,705.78 | $ 193,961.28 |OWNER 7/26/2013 |18-18-20050-0006
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00300 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |WOODRIDGE CUSTOM 1671 COAL MINE WAY 3,554.11 | $ 278,634.42 |WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOME 7/8/2013 |20-15-20058-0070
PERMIT HOMES, LLC CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 485
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00301 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |EQUINOX GATEWAY, LLC 580 EQUINOX DR 4,796.02 | $ 396,159.96 |WOODRIDGE CUSTOM HOME 7/12/2013 | 20-15-19050-0136
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 485
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00308 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING  |BV RESORT HOMES LLC 2396 SUNCADIA TRL 3,479.88 | $ 273,869.81 |BV RESORT HOMES 7/29/2013 | 20-15-19051-0036
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 800 NE TENNEY RD #110-348
VANCOUVER WA 98685
BP-13-00309 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING  |BV RESORT HOMES LLC 30 SWEET SHOP LN 3,393.69 | $ 262,723.89 |BV RESORT HOMES 7/29/2013 | 20-15-19051-0030
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 800 NE TENNEY RD #110-348
VANCOUVER WA 98685
BP-13-00310 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING  |BV RESORT HOMES LLC 2442 SUNCADIA TRL 3,479.88 | $ 273,869.81 |BV RESORT HOMES 7/31/2013 | 20-15-19051-0037

PERMIT

CLE ELUM WA 98922

800 NE TENNEY RD #110-348
VANCOUVER WA 98685




BP-13-00312

BP-13-00313

BP-13-00316

BP-13-00317

BP-13-00318

BP-13-00321

BP-13-00322

BP-13-00323

BP-13-00324

BP-13-00325

BP-13-00326

BP-13-00327

BP-13-00328

BP-13-00330

BP-13-00331

BP-13-00333

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING
PERMIT

STOUGARD, JERRY

EASTON EDWARDS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

SEILSTAD, MARK ETUX

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

THE PASS LLC

LEGAULT, EDWARD & NILA

1630 TEANAWAY TERRACE RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

6410 E KACHESS RD
EASTON WA 98925

90 #1 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

90#2 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

150 #1 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

150 #2 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

100 #1 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

100 #2 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

461 GALAXY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

120 #1 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

120 #2 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

140 #1 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

140#2 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

160#1 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

160 #2 PASS LIFE WAY
SNOQUALMIE PASS WA 98068

6326 COVE RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

2,415.94

2,109.89

1,516.29

1,516.29

1,516.29

1,516.29

1,672.04

1,672.04

4,057.55

1,672.04

1,672.04

1,672.04

1,672.04

1,672.04

1,672.04

2,979.39

161,023.04

122,710.60

112,027.92

112,027.92

112,027.92

112,027.92

137,511.82

137,511.82

339,610.73

137,511.82

137,511.82

137,511.82

137,511.82

137,511.82

137,511.82

222,202.72

TOM TOLAND CONSTRUCTION
PO BOX 926
ROSLYN WA 98941

LUNSTAD INTERIORS & CONST
110E 1ST
CLE ELUM WA 98922

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

TERHUNE HOMES INC
812 CENTRAL AVE N
KENT WA 98035

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

NINE PINE DEVELOPMENTS LLC
1710 E CANTERBURY DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA
2410 TERRACEHEIGHTS DR
YAKIMA WA 98901

7/25/2013

7/11/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/12/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/25/2013

7/16/2013

20-16-26000-0014

21-13-21050-0090

22-11-04055-0001

22-11-04055-0002

22-11-04055-0009

22-11-04055-0010

22-11-04055-0003

22-11-04055-0004

18-17-36051-0014

22-11-04055-0005

22-11-04055-0006

22-11-04055-0007

22-11-04055-0008

22-11-04055-0011

22-11-04055-0012

17-18-07058-0003



PERMIT

CLE ELUM WA 98922

941 THORNTOR VIEW RD
CLE ELUM WA 98922

BP-13-00344 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |PETERSON, LORIN 31 EQUINOX DR $ 3,580.32 | $ 285,370.14 |HANSELL/MITZEL HOMES 7/22/2013 | 20-15-19050-0109
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 2523
MOUNT VERNON WA 98273
BP-13-00373 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |GOKEY, JASON & TARA 331 HAZEL LN $ 2,835.68 | $ 213,882.72 |LEXAR HOMES YAKIMA 7/23/2013 |17-19-01058-0002
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 2410 TERRACEHEIGHTS DR
YAKIMA WA 98901
BP-13-00377 |NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING  |LANG, VINCE & KELLI 81 ELK SEDGE CT $ 3,624.05 | $ 290,541.86 |LANG CUSTOM CONCRETE & CONST | 7/29/2013 | 20-15-29050-0198
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 883
ANACORTES WA 98221
BP-13-00379 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING |HASSMAN, S &J 110 ELK SEDGE CT $ 3,439.15 | $ 270,657.71 |CRAIG REIMER CUSTOM HOMES LLC | 7/29/2013 | 20-15-29050-0202
PERMIT CLE ELUM WA 98922 PO BOX 1748
EDMONDS WA 98020
BP-13-00383 |[NEW RESIDENCE BUILDING  |MC KENZIE, WILLIAM T ETUX 591 MORRISON CANYON LN $ 1,858.69 | $ 111,519.36 |BEACH MTN CONSTRUCTION LLC 7/26/2013 |19-16-24050-0126

PERMIT

TRUSTEES

CLE ELUM WA 98922

BP-13-00354 |OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING BRIGHT, HEIDI 511 MOREAU RD $ 451.06 | $ 37,000.00 |[ELLENSBURG SOLAR LLC 7/1/2013 |18-19-22000-0001
PERMIT ELLENSBURG WA 98926 940 SOUTHRIDGE DR
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00477 |OTHER TYPE OF BUILDING HARTMAN, KENNETH ETUX |0 SWAUK PRAIRIE RD $ 189.50 | $ - |OWNER 7/30/2013 | 20-17-28020-0001

BP-13-00471

REROOF BUILDING PERMIT

BROZOVICH, GREGORY A
ETUX

RONALD WA 98940

231 LYONS RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

104.50

$

PO BOX 88
CLE ELUM WA 98922

ALL B CONTINUOUS GUTTER CO
1360 SUNSET RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926

BP-13-00393 |PLUMBING PERMIT FUNKHOUSER, MARK ETUX & |650 WAPITI DR $ 28450 | $ - |OWNER 7/22/2013 | 20-14-22050-0135
CLE ELUM WA 98922
BP-13-00433 |PLUMBING PERMIT MEYERS, GARY & KAREN 2641 MOHAR RD $ 45.00 | $ - |EXCEL PLUMBING INC 7/11/2013 |19-15-04010-0012
CLE ELUM WA 98922 4571 CLEMAN RD
ELLENSBURG WA 98926
BP-13-00442 |PLUMBING PERMIT HENDERSON, MARK & DAWN |160 EAGLE VIEW DR $ 85.00 | $ - |GRANT MECHANICAL INC 7/30/2013 | 20-14-02051-0950

7/29/2013

18-19-29020-0023




